

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>				
Name of work: Construction of Road and CD works from Semariya to Semariya Katan bari under MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency: DSS con infra structure.					
Agt No: 146 SBD MMGSY (SC) of 2020-21					

Date of Agt: 21/09/2020					
Agt value: (i) Const. cost RS 4323169.00 (ii) Maint. cost RS 447110.00					
Rate: 10.70 % below					
Date of commencement: 23/09/2020					
Date of completion: 22/06/2021					
Date of entry: -					
Measurement					
Item No. (1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars					
1 x 0.60 Km = 0.60 Km					
Item No. (2) Providing and fixing of reference pillars.					
1 x 0.60 Km = 0.60 Km					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
	ALL Qty vide T.M.B.				
Item No. (1/1) Providing and fixing of --- working benchmark pillars.					
	P/1 item No. 1/1				
0.60 km @ RS 3808.19/km					RS 2284.00
Item No. (2/2) Providing and fixing of --- reference pillars.					
	P/1 item No. 2/2				
0.60 km @ RS 1759.95/km					RS 1055.00
Item No. (3/3) clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) --- direction of E/I					
	P/2 item No. 3/3				
0.175 HA @ RS 51133.76/HA					RS 8948.00
Item No. (4/4) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means - - -					
	P/2 item No. 4/4				
14.25 m ³ @ RS 74.16/m ³					RS 1056.00
Item No. (5/5) Construction of embankment with material - - 100m lead.					
	P/2 item No. 5/5				
42.90 m ³ @ RS 175.22/m ³					RS 7516.00
Item No. (6/6) Construction of embankment with material obtained - - - 100 m lead.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P/2 item No. 6/6					
69.30 m ³ @ RS 141.14/m ³					RS 9781.00
Item No. 7/6 Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved materials - - -					
P/3 item No. 7/6					
54.66 m ³ @ RS 176.86/m ³					RS 9667.00
Item No. 8/6+13 Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded - - -					
P/3 item No. 8/6+13					
43.95 m ³ @ 3031.65/m ³					RS 133241.00
Item No. 9/14 WBM grading 3 -					

Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone - - -

P/4 item No. 9/14					
70.312 m ³ @ RS 3883.39/m ³					RS 273048.00
					RS 446596.00
Add Labour cess 1%					+ RS 4465.00
GST 12%					+ RS 53591.00
					RS 504652.00
Less 10.70% as per Rgt					(-) RS 53997.00
					RS 450655.00

20/12/21
SP/21
AS

02/03/21
J.E.

Continuation